
1 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 69.56 35.66 34.90 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.08 5.92-3 -4 -3 -2 -1

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.901 0 0 -1 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 0 2

4 3Lo+3Tq q 10.01 X -0.20 9.810 -1 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 3 3 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 1 2 -1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 0 1 2 3

36.21 35.66

Composition 1.67 6.906.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.50

Presentation 1.67 7.057.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.956.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.75

34.90

演技時間:  -1.00

2 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 4 65.38 30.65 34.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.190 0 0 0 -1

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.94 11.042 1 1 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 2 2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.90 3.703 4 3 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.55 3.051 2 2 3 3

27.70 30.65

Composition 1.67 6.906.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.50

Presentation 1.67 7.006.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.906.50 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.75

34.73
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3 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 1 49.94 19.29 30.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 1 0

4 3Lz+3Tq q 11.11 X -2.12 8.99-5 -4 -4 -2 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 0 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 2 1 0

7 FSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.51 19.29

Composition 1.67 6.005.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.856.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.507.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.75

30.65

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権男子

第54回全岡山フィギュアスケート選手権大会　令和6年度岡山市総合体育大会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/11/24 12:16 Page 2


